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Regular Commission meetings are held on the 4th Mondays of each month at 7:00 p.m. 
Meetings are open to the public and are held at 1739 Signal Point Road, Charleston, SC 29412, 
at the Main Office, in the District Conference Room.  
Special and Committee meetings will be held on the 2nd Monday of each month, when 
necessary. Please note that this schedule is subject to change. For the most current meeting 
schedule, visit us here https://www.jipsd.org/commission-meetings/  
 

2020 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 

• Monday, January 27 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, February 24 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, March 23 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, April 27 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, May 18 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, June 22 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, July 27 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, August 24 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, September 28 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, October 26 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, November 23 @ 7 p.m. 

• Monday, December 21 @ 7 p.m. 
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